
Visitor at Home Visitor at Home

Week 1 Mon 11 Feb 2013 Week 7 Mon 1 Apr 2013

Patrick's Pub @ Alexion's Patrick's Pub @ Alexion's

Gil's Cafe @
Mullen's on 

Carson
Gil's Cafe @

Mullen's on 

Carson
Week 2 Mon 18 Feb 2013 Week 8 Mon 8 Apr 2013

Mullen's on 

Carson
@ Patrick's Pub

Mullen's on 

Carson
@ Patrick's Pub

Alexion's @ Gil's Cafe Alexion's @ Gil's Cafe

Week 3 Mon 25 Feb 2013 Week 9 Mon 15 Apr 2013

Gil's Cafe @ Patrick's Pub Gil's Cafe @ Patrick's Pub

Alexion's @
Mullen's on 

Carson
Alexion's @

Mullen's on 

Carson

Week 4 Mon 4 Mar 2013 Week 10 Mon 22 Apr 2013

Alexion's @ Patrick's Pub Alexion's @ Patrick's Pub

Mullen's on 

Carson
@ Gil's Cafe

Mullen's on 

Carson
@ Gil's Cafe

Week 5 Mon 11 Mar 2013 Week 11 Mon 29 Apr 2013

Patrick's Pub @
Mullen's on 

Carson
Patrick's Pub @

Mullen's on 

Carson
Gil's Cafe @ Alexion's Gil's Cafe @ Alexion's

Week 6 Mon 18 Mar 2013 Week 12 Mon 6 May 2013

Patrick's Pub @ Gil's Cafe Patrick's Pub @ Gil's Cafe

Mullen's on 

Carson
@ Alexion's

Mullen's on 

Carson
@ Alexion's


